
quinta-feira, mai 30, 2019  —  Round 1  (Long-Go)

Rnd Rider Name Bull No. Bull Name BOT
Bull

Score
Rider
Score Place Payout

PBR-BR
Points

WORLD
Points

1 Ednélio Rodrigues Almeida BR/FTZ- Impacto 43,00 87,50 1
1 lucas Martins Costa BR/AM- Ciúmes 42,50 87,00 2
1 Alan de Souza BR/CALI- Traidor 41,50 85,00 3
1 Andre Maximo BR/CALI- Gringo 41,50 84,50 4
1 João Marcelo G. Santos BR/FB- Big Mac 40,50 83,00 5/6
1 Joao Lucas BR/CALI- Russo 41,00 83,00 5/6
1 Rafael H. dos Santos BR/CALI- Espantalho 40,00 81,50 7/8
1 Fabio Eleuterio BR/CALI- Dominó 40,00 81,50 7/8
1 Alex Cerqueira BR/PE- Comissario 38,50 78,50 9
1 Maciel Santana BR/AM- Careta 6,94 44,00 0,00

1 Marcos Fernando Menezes BR/PE- Milenio 6,76 40,00 0,00

1 Alexssandro Oliveira 
Ximenes BR/PE- Planeta 6,74 41,50 0,00

1 Gildasio Teixeira Guedes BR/FB- Temperamental 6,60 38,00 0,00
1 Alex Júnior da Silva BR/FB- Chao de Giz 5,45 39,50 0,00
1 Fernando Henrique Novais BR/PE- Caiçara 4,85 42,00 0,00
1 Jordan Jordao Junior BR/FTZ- Fera 4,33 41,50 0,00
1 Igor Junqueira BR/CALI- Radade 4,22 43,00 0,00
1 Renan Silva de Jesus BR/FTZ- Falso Amor 4,13 42,00 0,00
1 José Adolfo Neto BR/PE- Traficante 4,07 40,00 0,00

1 Rafael Marcelino de 
Montanha BR/PE- Diferente 3,77 40,00 0,00

1 Roberto Elidio Tobias BR/AM- Guardado 3,55 41,00 0,00

1 Roberto Carlos Vieira 
Junior BR/FTZ- Manto Sagrado 3,42 42,50 0,00

1 Rodolfo Alves BR/AM- Retrato 2,44 43,00 0,00
1 Bruno Scaranello BR/FB- Sol Nascente 2,27 41,50 0,00
1 Fabricio Gomes BR/PE- Carga Explosiva 2,17 43,00 0,00
1 João Marcos Machado BR/PE- Romano 1,06 39,00 0,00

R$ 0,00 0,00 0,00
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sexta-feira, mai 31, 2019  —  Round 2  (Long-Go)

Rnd Rider Name Bull No. Bull Name BOT
Bull

Score
Rider
Score Place Payout

PBR-BR
Points

WORLD
Points

2 Fernando Henrique Novais BR/PE- Nao me Rele
2 Bruno Scaranello BR/CALI- My Brother
2 João Marcelo G. Santos BR/FTZ- Pirata
2 Ednélio Rodrigues Almeida BR/PE- Minotauro
2 João Marcos Machado BR/PE- Trem Fantasma
2 Rafael H. dos Santos BR/FTZ- Particular
2 Igor Junqueira BR/CALI- Po de Ouro
2 Marcos Fernando Menezes BR/CALI- Propina
2 Maciel Santana BR/CALI- Maestro
2 Renan Silva de Jesus BR/FTZ- Vancouver
2 Rodolfo Alves BR/FB- Tucumã
2 Fabio Eleuterio BR/FB- Samurai
2 Alan de Souza BR/AM- Indiano

2 Rafael Marcelino de 
Montanha BR/CALI- Bônus

2 lucas Martins Costa BR/PE- Aguia Negra
2 Fabricio Gomes BR/AM- Estrela da Noite
2 Alex Cerqueira BR/PE- Mega Sena
2 Jordan Jordao Junior BR/FB- Mito
2 Andre Maximo BR/PE- Magoado
2 Joao Lucas BR/PE- Polemico
2 Alex Júnior da Silva BR/FB- Cafune
2 Roberto Elidio Tobias BR/AM- Divorcio
2 José Adolfo Neto BR/CALI- Triplex

2 Alexssandro Oliveira 
Ximenes BR/FTZ- Amante

2 Gildasio Teixeira Guedes BR/CALI- Guardiao

2 Roberto Carlos Vieira 
Junior BR/AM- Agente
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